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XEphem Topocentric Mean RA/Dec Sky View
Munich, Germany

Center RA:
Declination:
Epoch:
Altitude:
Azimuth:

7:49:37.0
26:25:52
2000.00
46:05:05
101:33:36

Grid Steps:
RA: 0:00:05
Dec: 0:01:00

Julian Date:
Sidereal Time:
UTC Date:
UTC Time:
Latitude:

2456301.35486
4:33:01
1/08/2013
20:31:00

48:14:00 N

Field Width:  0:10 Largest Eyepiece: 0:50 Longitude:
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